Promoting all breeds...



Yorse Council

Horse Council Membership Form

For	Year	

	Name (s)
	Address
	City
	StateZip
	Contact Phone
	E-Mail
	Equine activities of interest
Dues:	\$10.00 per person or \$50.00 per 50 members for clubs, organizations, and associations.
**If cl	ub, organization, or association is joining, please enclose a list of members for record.
South	Dakota Horse Council is a Non-Profit Organization.
	Amount Enclosed:
South	se mail South Dakota Horse Council Dues to: n Dakota Horse Council, Inc. Waldner
1805	Edgebrook Circle Brookings, South Dakota 57006
	ır Receipt: Year SD Horse Council Dues
	omoting all breeds The Dakoz